NEW MEXICO DK STATE #1
Formation Record

From To Depth Formation

8124 - 8155 31 Shale, dolonite
8155 - 8250 95 Limestone

8250 - 8327 77 Shale

8327 - 8438 111 Dolomite, limestone
8438 - 8784 346 Dolomite

8784 - 8932 148 Dolomite, chert
8932 - 9020 88 Dolomite

9020 - 9141 121 Dolomite, chert
9141 - 9246 105 Dolomite

9246 - 9468 222 Dolomite, limestone
9458 - 9660 202 Limestone, sandstone, shale
9660 - 9713 53 Shale, limestone






